Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADS7862Y/250 - IC ADC 12-BIT PAR 500KHZ 32-TQFP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
ADS7862Y/250ADS7862Y/250

ADS7862
27 26 25
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
MAXIMUM MAXIMUM
RELATIVE GAIN SPECIFICATION
ACCURACY ERROR PACKAGE TEMPERATURE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT (LSB) (%) PACKAGE DESIGNATOR RANGE NUMBER MEDIA, QUANTITY
ADS7862Y ±2 ±0.75 TQFP-32 PBS –40°C to +85°C ADS7862Y/250 Tape and Reel, 250
ADS7862Y " " " " " ADS7862Y/2K5 Tape and Reel, 2500
ADS7862YB ±1 ±0.5 TQFP-32 PBS –40°C to +85°C ADS7862YB/250 Tape and Reel, 250
ADS7862YB " " " " " ADS7862YB/2K5 Tape and Reel, 2500
NOTE: (1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this data sheet, or see the TI website at www.ti.com.
                             3 / 21                             3 / 21
Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADS7862Y/250 - IC ADC 12-BIT PAR 500KHZ 32-TQFP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
ADS7862 3
SBAS101B www.ti.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
All specifications TMIN to TMAX, +VA = +VD = +5V, VREF = internal +2.5V and fCLK = 8MHz, fSAMPLE = 500kHz, unless otherwise noted.
ADS7862Y ADS7862YB